         ART 2
          HANDLE SPRAY GUN
Adjustable spray pattern.
Fine nebulization and even coverage with “TURBO”
protection.
Integrated spray tip and protection for easy maintenance
and cleaning.
Available in two models: 300mm and 600mm.

MAS.501.5
MAS.501.6
COME SI ORDINA / HOW TO ORDER
CODICE
code
Ø INNESTO mm
connection Ø mm
PORTATA MAX
max. capacity
MAS.501.3 15 30 l/min - 8 USGal/min
MAS.501.5 20 30 l/min - 8 USGal/min
MAS.501.6 25 30 l/min - 8 USGal/min
MAS.501.9 20 100 l/min - 26 USGal/min
MAS.501.10 25 100 l/min - 26 USGal/min
MAS.501.11 30 100 l/min - 26 USGal/min
MAS.501.12 30 200 l/min - 53 USGal/min
MAS.501.13 35 200 l/min - 53 USGal/min
MAS.501.14 40 200 l/min - 53 USGal/min
PRESTAZIONI CON ALTEZZA DI ASPIRAZIONE 2.5 m - PEFORMANCES AT 8.2 ft HEAD
Ø INNESTO mm
connection Ø mm
Ø UGELLO mm
nozzle Ø mm
PRESSIONE bar
pressure psi
PORTATA UGELLO l/min
nozzle flow rate USGal/min
PORTATA NETTA l/min
net flow rate USGal/min
50 4.5
20 - 290
30 - 435
40 - 580
53.5 - 14.1
65.5 - 17.3
75.5 - 19.9
79.5 - 21
104.5 - 27.6
121.5 - 32.1
Trattrice 1700 rpm - Lunghezza tubo di caricamento 7.5 m - Pompa 136 l/min 50 bar 550 rpm
Tractor 1700 rpm - 7.5 m (24.6 ft) suction pipe - Pump 136 l/min (36 USGal/min) 50 bar (725 psi) 550 rpm
         ART 73 VALVE
Normally closed (NC) 12Vdc servo operated diaphragm
solenoid valve.
Instantaneous shut-off.
Low power consumption continuous duty incapsulated
revolving coil (H class 180°) with double FKM seal.
Oversized pilot and internal holes.
Electroless nickel plated stainless steel pilot unit with
FKM seal.
Use: on air blast sprayers.
Industrial applications.